ENERGYENERGY
ENGINEERING
THE FUTURE
HITEITEKKSS
POWERED BY SHITEK TECHNOLOGY
HITEITEKKSS
POWERED BY SHITEK TECHNOLOGY
HITEITEKKSS

CEE 73/23 - 93/68 (Low Voltage)
CEE 89/336 - 93/68 (EMC)
Order code:
PF.010.100 : 440Vac
PF.010.101 : 230Vac
PF.010.102 : 110Vac
Reference standards:
IEC/EN 61010-1
IEC/EN 61326-1
IEC/EN 61000-6-2
IEC/EN 61000-6-3
Complies to:
2006/95/CE  (Low Voltage)
2004/108/CE electromagnetic compatibility
2011/65/CE RoHS
Order code:
DPF6
PF.021.103 : 440Vac 	 PF.021.120 : 440Vac
PF.021.101 : 230Vac	 PF.021.121 : 230Vac
PF.021.102 : 110Vac	 PF.021.122 : 110Vac
DPF12
PF.021.103 : 440Vac RS485
PF.021.101 : 230Vac RS485
PF.021.102 : 110Vac RS485